Position

Teacher
Teacher - Sp. Ed. Rsp
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Kenwood
Kenwood
Kenwood
Kenwood
Kenwood
Kenwood
Kenwood
Kenwood
Kenwood
Kenwood
Kenwood
Kenwood

Kenwood

Department Total Wages

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$92,255
$88,832
$88,650
$80,561
$73,454
$63,590
$57,870
$54,906
$36,710
$35,738
$21,215
$19,582
$11,664

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,157
$17,943
$26,703
$24,630
$31,912
$12,312
$23,080
$11,537
$18,906
$21,603
$115
$0
$1,507



