Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Kenwood	Teacher	\$92,255	\$33,157
Teacher - Sp. Ed. Rsp		Kenwood	Teacher	\$88,832	\$17,943
Teacher		Kenwood	Teacher	\$88,650	\$26,703
Teacher		Kenwood	Teacher	\$80,561	\$24,630
Teacher		Kenwood	Teacher	\$73,454	\$31,912
Teacher		Kenwood	Teacher	\$63,590	\$12,312
Teacher		Kenwood	Teacher	\$57,870	\$23,080
Teacher		Kenwood	Teacher	\$54,906	\$11,537
Teacher		Kenwood	Teacher	\$36,710	\$18,906
Teacher		Kenwood	Teacher	\$35,738	\$21,603
Teacher		Kenwood	Teacher	\$21,215	\$115
Teacher		Kenwood	Teacher	\$19,582	\$0
Teacher		Kenwood	Teacher	\$11,664	\$1,507